
         CITY OF ST. JOSEPH  
PLANNING & ZONING DEPARTMENT 

700 Broad Street 
St. Joseph, MI  49085 
Phone (269)983-1212 

Fax (269) 985-0347 
www.sjcity.com 

 

Planning Commission 
2024 Meeting and Deadline Schedule 

 

Start time: 4:30 p.m., typically first Thursday of each month 

Location: City Hall, 700 Broad Street, Second Floor – Commission Chambers, St. Joseph 

***Incomplete applications will not be accepted.  A complete application along with all 
required materials and fee must be submitted, reviewed and accepted as administratively 
complete at least 24 days prior to the meeting date.***  Contact staff for non-refundable 
filing fee amounts. 

Meeting Dates      Submittal Deadline 

Thursday, January 4, 2024     Monday, December 11, 2023 

Thursday, February 1, 2024    Monday, January 8, 2024 

Thursday, March 7, 2024     Monday, February 12, 2024 

Thursday, April 4, 2024     Monday, March 11, 2024 

Thursday, May 2, 2024     Monday, April 8, 2024 

Thursday, June 6, 2024     Monday, May 13 2024 

Tuesday, July 2, 2024*     Friday, June 7, 2024** 

Thursday, August 1, 2024     Monday, July 8, 2024 

Thursday, September 5, 2024    Monday, August 12, 2024 

Thursday, October 3, 2024     Monday, September 9, 2024 

Thursday, November 7, 2024    Friday, October 11, 2024** 

Thursday, December 5, 2024    Friday, November 8, 2024** 
*Meeting is on Tuesday due to holiday on regularly scheduled date. 
**Deadline date earlier than the typical 24 days before the hearing – due to change of meeting date or office closure. 


